
Wydown Middle School 
6th Grade Supply List 

2021-2022 
 

1  Notebook, 1 Subject, Wide Rule, Perforated, 70 Count, Blue 

1  Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 3 inch, white 

2 Sets  Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11”x8.5”, Assorted 

2 Packs Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5”x8”, 100/Pack 

1  Pencil Case 

1 Package Highlighters, Chisel Tip, 5 Pack:  Yellow, Blue, Green, Pink, Orange 

4 Dozen Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free 

4  Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black 

1   Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free, 2/PK 

1  Sharpener, Pencil and Crayon, Double Barrel, Canister 

2  Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz. 

1  Earbuds with Case 

1 Set  Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 

2 Boxes Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Count 

1  Scientific Calculator, 228 Function, Comparable to T130X, Battery 

3   Notebooks, Wireless, 1 subject, Wide Rule, Perforated, 3 Hole, 80 count, Assorted Colors 

3   Folders, Poly, 2-Pocket, 3 Hole, 1 Red, 1 Blue, 1 Green  

3  Folder, Poly, 2-Pocket, 3 Hole, Purple 

2 Packages Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/PACK 

 

 
 



Wydown Middle School 
7th Grade Supply List 

2021-2022 

 
 
 

1 Pack  Folders, 2 Pocket, 5 Pack, Blue/Red/Green/Yellow/Purple 
 
1 Pack   Art Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 
 
3   Pens, Stick, Medium Point, Blue 
 
3   Pens, Stick, Medium Point, Black 
 
1 Pack     Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yellow/Blue/Green/Pink or 5 Pack 
 
1   Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
 
2 Dozen  Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free 
 
1   Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole with Grommets, 10”x6” 
 
1  Earbuds with Case 
 
2 Boxes   Tissues, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Count  
 
1   Glue Stick, Washable, .74 oz. 
 
4 Pads   Stick On Notes, 3”x3”, Yellow, 100 Sheets Per Pad 
 
1 Pack   Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Assorted, 4/Pack 
 
1   Composition Book, Marble Cover, Wide Rule, 100 Sheets, Black 
 
1 Pack   Graph Paper, 4 Squares/Inch, 10.5” x 8”, 100/Pack, 3 Hole  
 
1 Pack   Notebooks, Spiral, 3-Pack, Wide Rule, 70 Count, Blue/Red/Green 
 
2 Packs  Graph Paper, Composition Book, 5 Square/Inch, 100 Sheets 
 
1   Lock, Combination, Stainless Steel 



Wydown Middle School 
8th Grade Supply List 

2021-2022 

 
   1 Pack  Art Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 
 
   12  Pens, Stick, Medium Point, Black 
 
   2  Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yellow with Pocket Clip 
 
   1 Pack  Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pack 
 
   1   Pencil Case, 3-Hole, 10” x 7”, Mesh Front 
 
   4 Packs Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5” x 8”, 100/Pack 
 
   2 Boxes Tissues, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Count 
 
   4 Packs Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dozen per Pack 
 
   1 Pack  Index Cards, 4” x 6”, Ruled, 100/Pack, White 
 
                                    1 Pack  Index Cards, 4” x 6”, Ruled, 100/Pack, Assorted Colors 
 
              1 Pack  Stick On Notes, 3” x 3”, Yellow, 100/Sheet 
 
           1   Binder, 3-Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1”, Blue 
 
             1  Composition Book, Marble Cover, Wide Ruled, 100 Sheets, Blue 
 
              1 Pack  Graph Paper, 4 Square/Inch, 10.5” x 8”, 100/Pack, 3 Hole 
 
         1  Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, ½”, Assorted 
 
                 1 Pack   Notebooks, Spiral, 2-Pack, Wide Rule, 70 Count, Blue/Red   
                         
                                    1 Pack  Folders, 2 Pocket, 2/Pack, Blue/Red  
 
               1   Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5”, White 




